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BracketFemale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

OPEN 6 mins 5 1

A80

A85

A86

A92

Ingrid Franco
TOKAI BJJ

Stéphanie Imamura
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Shizuyo Itou
FREE

Luana Dias
TOKAI BJJ

Christina Smith
UPRISING JIU JITSU


